
Poř Číslo Jméno Přijímení Klub Ročník Kat. Čas 1
1 27 Vlastimil Bukovjan Kesbuk 1961 V 1:21:01
2 77 Dalibor Sedlář Přerov 1974 M2 1:21:43
3 90 Radomír Bursa TRILIFE 1972 M2 1:22:16
4 63 Petr Jasanský Slečinky Napajedla 1985 M1 1:22:51
5 36 Zdeněk Nový SKK2 Prostějov 1975 M2 1:22:57
6 6 Josef Hubáček TEAZ Otrokovice 1973 M2 1:23:45
7 29 Lukáš Makový Zborovice 1980 M1 1:24:07
8 68 Ondřej Velička Bystřice pod Hostýnem 1983 M1 1:24:35
9 93 Robert Fojt LABE TRI CLUB 1976 M2 1:27:45
10 8 Petr Bělohoubek Brno 1972 M2 1:27:49
11 74 Miroslav Pazdera ZAPRO AD Team 1972 M2 1:28:48
12 64 Štěpán Roubalík Fortex Moravský Beroun 1993 M1 1:30:23
13 71 Tomáš Lovas GCT 1979 M1 1:32:39
14 91 Michal Chum TUCET TEAM 1982 M1 1:32:41
15 92 Michal Hospodarčík MH ALONE Olomouc 1978 M2 1:32:56
16 41 Lukáš Brada Skaštice 1978 M2 1:33:04
17 54 Martin Móži Slovensko 1982 M1 1:33:21
18 67 Tomáš Doleschal Moraviaman Team Otrokovice 1986 M1 1:34:57
19 42 Ivo Krátký LRS Vyškov 1968 M2 1:34:57
20 55 Vojtěch Strašák Zlín 1987 M1 1:35:57
21 7 David Vránek Brno 1978 M2 1:36:21
22 53 Adam Likal Zlín 1988 M1 1:37:05
23 17 Václav Látal Přerov 1985 M1 1:37:52
24 51 Pavel Trněný Trnex Kunovice 1962 V 1:37:54
25 88 Jiří Morev TUCET TEAM 1982 M1 1:38:44
26 16 Filip Vrága AK ASICS Kroměříž 1988 M1 1:39:14
27 89 Vítězslav Tesařík ALVI Kroměříž 1960 V 1:39:18
28 9 Sebastian Kovačič Bílovice nad Svitavou 1978 M2 1:39:25
29 25 Vojtěch Dvorský KOB SKM 1994 M1 1:39:27
30 21 Radek Valent CK Šlapanice 1970 M2 1:39:40
31 38 Olivier Camarda Olomouc 1975 M2 1:39:59
32 26 Petr Dvorský KOB SKM 1996 M1 1:40:16
33 96 Michal Rytíř KOB Směr Kroměříž 1973 M2 1:40:20
34 3 Petr Janál Holešov 1972 M2 1:40:23
35 37 Stanislav Uličný Sokol Pravčice 1970 M2 1:40:24
36 62 André Vlatten Přerov 1969 M2 1:40:42
37 76 Kristýna Obručová KESBUK 1976 Z1 1:41:12
38 81 Zdeněk Šťastník DEGAS BIKE Team 1979 M1 1:42:27
39 23 František Kopečný TTS Osek nad Bečvou 1962 V 1:43:27
40 39 Radek Steiger SARS Kroměříž 1979 M1 1:43:40
41 79 Tomáš Buksa SARS Kroměříž 1978 M2 1:43:40
42 45 Jan Ryříř KOB Směr Kroměříž 1977 M2 1:44:15
43 99 Michal Kukučka ACK Liptovský Mikuláš 1992 M1 1:44:53
44 13 Dušan Kolář Holešov 1974 M2 1:45:06
45 58 Pavel Novák Kroměříž 1986 M1 1:45:52
46 28 Jaroslav Zdráhal TTS Osek nad Bečvou 1963 V 1:46:24
47 22 Jaroslav Karf Zlín 1957 V 1:47:17
48 72 Petra Helešicová CK FESO Petřivald 1988 Z1 1:47:28
49 59 Dalibor Mlčoch Kroměříž 1986 M1 1:47:44
50 98 Radovan Kunc Kroměříž 1968 M2 1:48:21
51 52 Pavol Vajcík Kroměříž 1981 M1 1:50:29
52 44 Leoš Kříž Vyškov 1975 M2 1:53:20
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53 40 Eva Kopcová PEPA Team Frýdek-Místek 1971 Z2 1:53:22
54 80 Antonín Bařinka Tri Chrti Kroměříž 1958 V 1:53:23
55 102 Richard Petlach Bike Triatlon Morkovice 1978 M2 1:53:24
56 103 Jitka Stehlíková AK Kroměříž 1976 Z1 1:53:25
57 75 Radim Horenský Kroměříž 1975 M2 1:53:27
58 106 Tomáš Palíšek Kroměříž 1994 M1 1:55:17
59 15 Josef Zbořil Kroměříž 1962 V 1:55:27
60 97 David Karský Hulín 1974 M2 1:56:47
61 100 Soňa Pyšňaková Kroměříž 1975 Z1 1:59:02
62 30 Hana Kotková Kroměříž 1969 Z2 1:59:12
63 19 Zuzana Odstrčilíková Longrun CZ 1981 Z1 2:03:02
64 61 Vendula Hegerová Heger´s Family 1982 Z1 2:07:42

Poř Číslo Jméno Přijímení Klub Ročník Kat. Čas 1
1 63 Petr Jasanský Slečinky Napajedla 1985 M1 1:22:51
2 29 Lukáš Makový Zborovice 1980 M1 1:24:07
3 68 Ondřej Velička Bystřice pod Hostýnem 1983 M1 1:24:35
4 64 Štěpán Roubalík Fortex Moravský Beroun 1993 M1 1:30:23
5 71 Tomáš Lovas GCT 1979 M1 1:32:39
6 91 Michal Chum TUCET TEAM 1982 M1 1:32:41
7 54 Martin Móži Slovensko 1982 M1 1:33:21
8 67 Tomáš Doleschal Moraviaman Team Otrokovice 1986 M1 1:34:57
9 55 Vojtěch Strašák Zlín 1987 M1 1:35:57
10 53 Adam Likal Zlín 1988 M1 1:37:05
11 17 Václav Látal Přerov 1985 M1 1:37:52
12 88 Jiří Morev TUCET TEAM 1982 M1 1:38:44
13 16 Filip Vrága AK ASICS Kroměříž 1988 M1 1:39:14
14 25 Vojtěch Dvorský KOB SKM 1994 M1 1:39:27
15 26 Petr Dvorský KOB SKM 1996 M1 1:40:16
16 81 Zdeněk Šťastník DEGAS BIKE Team 1979 M1 1:42:27
17 39 Radek Steiger SARS Kroměříž 1979 M1 1:43:40
18 99 Michal Kukučka ACK Liptovský Mikuláš 1992 M1 1:44:53
19 58 Pavel Novák Kroměříž 1986 M1 1:45:52
20 59 Dalibor Mlčoch Kroměříž 1986 M1 1:47:44
21 52 Pavol Vajcík Kroměříž 1981 M1 1:50:29
22 106 Tomáš Palíšek Kroměříž 1994 M1 1:55:17

Poř Číslo Jméno Přijímení Klub Ročník Kat. Čas 1
1 77 Dalibor Sedlář Přerov 1974 M2 1:21:43
2 90 Radomír Bursa TRILIFE 1972 M2 1:22:16
3 36 Zdeněk Nový SKK2 Prostějov 1975 M2 1:22:57
4 6 Josef Hubáček TEAZ Otrokovice 1973 M2 1:23:45
5 93 Robert Fojt LABE TRI CLUB 1976 M2 1:27:45
6 8 Petr Bělohoubek Brno 1972 M2 1:27:49
7 74 Miroslav Pazdera ZAPRO AD Team 1972 M2 1:28:48
8 92 Michal Hospodarčík MH ALONE Olomouc 1978 M2 1:32:56
9 41 Lukáš Brada Skaštice 1978 M2 1:33:04
10 42 Ivo Krátký LRS Vyškov 1968 M2 1:34:57
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11 7 David Vránek Brno 1978 M2 1:36:21
12 9 Sebastian Kovačič Bílovice nad Svitavou 1978 M2 1:39:25
13 21 Radek Valent CK Šlapanice 1970 M2 1:39:40
14 38 Olivier Camarda Olomouc 1975 M2 1:39:59
15 96 Michal Rytíř KOB Směr Kroměříž 1973 M2 1:40:20
16 3 Petr Janál Holešov 1972 M2 1:40:23
17 37 Stanislav Uličný Sokol Pravčice 1970 M2 1:40:24
18 62 André Vlatten Přerov 1969 M2 1:40:42
19 79 Tomáš Buksa SARS Kroměříž 1978 M2 1:43:40
20 45 Jan Ryříř KOB Směr Kroměříž 1977 M2 1:44:15
21 13 Dušan Kolář Holešov 1974 M2 1:45:06
22 98 Radovan Kunc Kroměříž 1968 M2 1:48:21
23 44 Leoš Kříž Vyškov 1975 M2 1:53:20
24 102 Richard Petlach Bike Triatlon Morkovice 1978 M2 1:53:24
25 75 Radim Horenský Kroměříž 1975 M2 1:53:27
26 97 David Karský Hulín 1974 M2 1:56:47

Poř Číslo Jméno Přijímení Klub Ročník Kat. Čas 1
1 27 Vlastimil Bukovjan Kesbuk 1961 V 1:21:01
2 51 Pavel Trněný Trnex Kunovice 1962 V 1:37:54
3 89 Vítězslav Tesařík ALVI Kroměříž 1960 V 1:39:18
4 23 František Kopečný TTS Osek nad Bečvou 1962 V 1:43:27
5 28 Jaroslav Zdráhal TTS Osek nad Bečvou 1963 V 1:46:24
6 22 Jaroslav Karf Zlín 1957 V 1:47:17
7 80 Antonín Bařinka Tri Chrti Kroměříž 1958 V 1:53:23
8 15 Josef Zbořil Kroměříž 1962 V 1:55:27

Poř Číslo Jméno Přijímení Klub Ročník Kat. Čas 1
1 76 Kristýna Obručová KESBUK 1976 Z1 1:41:12
2 72 Petra Helešicová CK FESO Petřivald 1988 Z1 1:47:28
3 103 Jitka Stehlíková AK Kroměříž 1976 Z1 1:53:25
4 100 Soňa Pyšňaková Kroměříž 1975 Z1 1:59:02
5 19 Zuzana Odstrčilíková Longrun CZ 1981 Z1 2:03:02
6 61 Vendula Hegerová Heger´s Family 1982 Z1 2:07:42

Poř Číslo Jméno Přijímení Klub Ročník Kat. Čas 1
1 40 Eva Kopcová PEPA Team Frýdek-Místek 1971 Z2 1:53:22

2 30 Hana Kotková Kroměříž 1969 Z2 1:59:12
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Půlmaraton Ženy Z1
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